Popravni PZ1/PZ2

PR 121/2019
PR 83/2019
PR 138/2018
Predrok

PR 111/2019
PR 32/2018
PR 11/2019
PR 108/2018
PR 127/2018
PR 148/2019
PR 108/2019
PR 160/2018
PR 91/2019
PR 49/2019
PR 131/2019
PR 77/2019
PR 57/2019
PR 123/2017
PR 113/2019
PR 144/2018
PR 154/2019
PR 130/2019
PR 84/2018
PR 85/2018
PR 89/2018
PR 88/2018

Jankovi¢
Markovi¢
Pavi¢

Lazeti¢
Tadic¢
Olabina
Parivodic¢
Brajaktarovic¢
Gudalovi¢
Malinovi¢
Ristovi¢
Obradovi¢
Pasi¢
Acimovi¢
Zaskalicki
Momcilovi¢
Jeli¢

Simi¢

Jaki¢
Antoni¢
Popov
Krasumovi¢
Luki¢
bundi¢
Radic

Andela
borde
Vladana

Jovana
Marko
Stefan
Nikola
Miljana
Igor
Nemanja
Jelena
Andela
Uros
Nikola
Rastislav
Aleksandar
borde
Dragoslav
Mihajlo
Aleksandar
Sava
Bojana
Dragana
Gordana
Milica
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ne

Ukupno
(maks 70)

42
31
32

47
43
36
42
38
36
47
41
40
40
43
46
37
41
44
43
43
38
39
58
49
40
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Ukupno
(maks. 100)

Ocena (6-10)

42
31
32

56
52
39
49
48
41
53
51
44
51
51
51
42
53
51
51
51
45
49
68
55
51
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